
FEE SCHEDULE 

World Watusi Association 
P. O. Box 201 

Walnut Springs, Texas 76690 
254-797-3032 

WatusiCatttle@outlook.com 
www.watusi.org 

Annual Membership Fees of the World Watusi Association begin on the 1st of January 
and end on the 31st of December. Members must be active to register or transfer any 
animals in the Association. 

 
 
  Registration Fees    Membership Fees  

 
 

Lifetime Membership $500.00 
Annual Active Membership (Must own cattle) $25.00 
Annual Joint Membership ("Significant Other" of 
Life or Active Member) 

 

$15.00 
Annual Junior Membership (Up to eighteen (18) 
years of age) 

 

$15.00 
Annual Associate Membership (If no cattle 
owned) 

 

$10.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  Transfer Fees  

 
Transfers within 60 days of sale $15.00 
Transfer later than 60 days after sale $30.00 
Transfer at the time of registration Free 

 
  Hardship Fees  

 
 

Hardship Fee – Foundation Pure Female $500.00 
Hardship Fee – Native Female $300.00 
Hardship Fee – Percentage Undocumented 
Female + $25.00 registration fee if approved 

$100.00   
 

    Registration of approved AWIR animal $25.00 

  Miscellanous Fees  
 
 

Duplicate Certificate $10.00 
Photograph Update $10.00 
Name Change $15.00 
Record Horn Measurement $20.00 
Rush Order – 2 week guarantee plus milage $10.00 
Rush Order – Overnight plus postage $50.00 

 

 

Fees only apply to active members. An 
annual or lifetime membership fee for must 
be submitted with the first registration 
request or transfer. 

 
 
 

Revised January, 2025 

Foundation Pure Bulls – birth to 12 months $50.00 
Foundation Pure Cows – birth to 12 months $25.00 
Foundation Pure Bulls - 12 to 24 months $75.00 
Foundation Pure Cows - 12 to 24 months $30.00 
Foundation Pure Bulls - 24 months and older $100.00 
Foundation Pure Cows - 24 months and older $50.00 
Native Bulls 15/16% - birth to 12 months $50.00 
Native Bulls 15/16% - 12 to 24 months $75.00 
Native Bulls - 24 months and older $100.00 
Native Cows 7/8% - birth to 12 months $25.00 
Native Cows 7/8% - 12 to 24 months $30.00 
Native Cows 7/8% - 24 months and older $50.00 
3/4% Cows - birth to 24 months $20.00 
3/4% Cows - 24 months and older $40.00 
1/2% Cows - birth to 24 months $12.00 
1/2% Cows - 24 months and older $25.00 
Steer, any percentage – all ages $10.00 

 

mailto:WatusiCatttle@outlook.com
https://d.docs.live.net/1097f8fdcbccb890/Documents/WWA/FORMS/www.watusi.org

